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MODERN FINE ARTS SHOW
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CONTEMPORARY ART GALLERY
BEIJING EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY OF FINE ARTS
BEIJING ARTS AND CRAFTS SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT OF FINE ARTS,

BEIJING INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
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PLACE: Contemporary Art Gallery

No. 123 Longfusi St., Dongcheng Qu, Beijing
DATE: 9:00 am. — 5:00 p.m,,

December 6-13, 1990
Opening Ceremony: December 6, 1990, at 10 am.
(Refreshments provided)
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Bom in 1966 in Shanxd Province, graduated in 1988 from the
Zhejlong Academy of Fine Arts with a degree in
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School.



BREWNE

CONTEMPORARY
ART GALLERY
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No. 123 Longfusi St., Dongcheng Qu, Beijing
Tel: 401—7659, Postal code: 100010
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Contemporary Art Gallery Longfu Department Store
L__]T[_d :
P 18 >
China Art Gallery
—————Bus No. 111/103 —! Bus No. 109
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One invitation admits two. Thank you for coming.




	1.pdf
	2
	3
	4



